
Prima Prova di Categoria Invernale
Levante

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.53
2 5 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 29.95
3 3 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.77
4 2 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.11
5 7 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.42
6 1 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.97
7 6 ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.17
8 8 RAVERA Luca 1989 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 33.38
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Serie 2
1 4 CERESETO Stefano 1993 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 33.69
2 6 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.46
3 5 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 36.07
4 3 LAZZERI Maxim 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 40.81
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50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.53
2 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 29.95
3 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.77
4 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.11
5 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.42
6 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.97
7 ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.17
8 RAVERA Luca 1989 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 33.38
9 CERESETO Stefano 1993 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 33.69

10 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.46
11 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 36.07
12 LAZZERI Maxim 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 40.81
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